Hot Beverages

Cappuccino
Americano
Café Latte
Espresso

Shot of Syrup
Hot Chocolate
Tea

Specialty Teas

Chualled Beverages

Standard Cans 330m/
Premium Cans 330m/
Bottles 500ml

Premium Glass 330ml/

Snacks

Sweets from
Crisps
Baked Crisps

Break fost Hll 12no0on

Bacon
Sausage
Scrambled Egg

GARE

culture

@ Cwie Centre Coffee Bar

Regulor
£2.10
£2.00
£2.10
£1.80
£0.55
£2.10
£1.50
£1.65

£1.00
£1.25
£1.50
£1.75

£0.80
£0.80
£0.85

£2.10
£1.95
£1.60

AW Day Food

Home Made Soup & Roll
Soup & Sandwich Combo
Sandwiches from
Bloomer Sandwiches from
Deli Rolls from

Wraps from

Salad Boxes

Pot Range

Granola with Yoghurt & Fruits
Fresh Fruit Salad
Strawberries & Cream
Fresh Melon

Fresh Grapes

Fresh Fruit from
Yoghurt

Bakes

Scones, plain or fruit with butter
& preserves

Lemon Drizzle or Victoria Sponge
Traybakes from

Large Tartlets & Empires

SoGud Free From Products

Lazy Days Free From Products
Border Biscuits

Tunnocks Biscuits

(seasonal)

£2.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£3.10

£1.20
£1.20
£1.70
£1.20
£1.20
£0.75
£0.70

£1.20

£1.60
£1.40
£1.50
£1.65
£1.65
£0.80
£0.70



