

@ Civic Centre Coffee Bar

Hot Beverages		All Day Food	
Cappuccino Americano Café Latte Espresso Shot of Syrup Hot Chocolate Tea Specialty Teas	Regular £2.10 £2.00 £2.10 £1.80 £0.55 £2.10 £1.50 £1.65	Home Made Soup & Roll Soup & Sandwich Combo Sandwiches from Bloomer Sandwiches from Deli Rolls from Wraps from Salad Boxes	£2.00 £3.00 £2.00 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £3.10
		Pot Range	
Chilled Beverages Standard Cans 330ml Premium Cans 330ml Bottles 500ml Premium Glass 330ml Snacks	£1.00 £1.25 £1.50 £1.75	Granola with Yoghurt & Fruits Fresh Fruit Salad Strawberries & Cream (seasonal) Fresh Melon Fresh Grapes Fresh Fruit from Yoghurt	£1.20 £1.70 £1.20 £1.20 £0.75 £0.70
Sweets from	£0.80		
Crisps	£0.80	Bakes	
Baked Crisps	£0.85	Scones, plain or fruit with butter & preserves Lemon Drizzle or Victoria Sponge	£1.20 £1.60
Breakfast till 12noon		Traybakes from Large Tartlets & Empires	£1.40 £1.50
Bacon	£2.10	SoGud Free From Products	£1.65
Sausage	£1.95	Lazy Days Free From Products	£1.65
Scrambled Egg	£1.60	Border Biscuits	£0.80
		Tunnocks Biscuits	£0.70